L0900032951

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(11041033)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
,				
Codification of Challen				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L. SELLERS				
DEC -2 2009				
EXAMINER				
hom/ V/ V/				

Office Use Only



500163126915

12月20日 1月24 号594号.00

DO DEC -2 AM 8: 03

COVER-LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJECT: KRISHNA PHARMACY LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company						
The en	closed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
JIGNESH A. PATEL						
			Name of Person			
KR			SHNA PHARMACY LLC			
			Firm/Company			
14.			02 PALM BEACH BLVD			
Address						
		FC	ORT MYERS, FL 33905			
			City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>		
		F 21 - 11	jigshil@gmail.com (to be used for future annual report no	History		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please		meation		
	II CA	JECH A DATE	204	675 0190		
		VESH A. PATEL . of Person	at (201) Area Code & Dayti	me Telephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:				
₹ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos	Sed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Regis Divis P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUI Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL	orations Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

K	<u>RISHNA PHA</u>	RMACY LLC	<u> </u>	
(<u>Name of the Limite</u>)	<u>d Liability Compar</u> A Florida Limited L	iy as it now appea iability Company)	rs on our records.)	
,,	Tribud Elimita	company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	04/06/2009	and assigned
Florida document numberL0900003	2951			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liabi	lity company her	<u>·е</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limit	ed Liability Compa	nny," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	cable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE			,, <u>,</u> ,	 ,
				·
Enton none mailing address if and the Lie				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	<u> </u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered or	or registered offi	ice address on o	our records, <u>enter t</u> l	ne name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	SUSMITA P.	PATEL		
No. P. Car. LOCK.				
New Registered Office Address:		Fni	ter Florida street addr	2000
		Lm	er Prorida sireer daar	233
		Ch	, Florida	4 C)
Now Designational Assemble Clausetons (C.)		City	\sim 1	Zin Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing l	Registered Agent:	maria	ita Hatel	
I hereby accept the appointment as registere the provisions of all statutes relative to the p accept the obligations of my position as regi being filed to merely reflect a change in the s company has been notified in writing of this	proper and comple istered agent as pr registered office a	ete performance (covided for in Ch	of my duties, and I ai apter 608, F.S. Or, i	n fumiliar with and f this document is
				로써 ය
	If Chang	ing Registered Ager	it, Signature of New Reg	istered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRN	MGRM = Managing Member					
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action			
MGR	SUSMITA P. PATEL	7408 SIKA DEER WAY FORT MYERS FL 33966				
MGR	JIGNESH A. PATEL	7408 SIKA DEER WAY FORT MYERS FL 33966	✓ Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
D. If ar	nending any other information, enter chan	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	(ממי			
	AS OF THIS DATE 11/30/2009, JIC	GNESH A. PATEL WILL BE THE MANA	GER			
	OF THE KRISHNA PHARMACY LL	.C & SUSMITA P. PATEL WILL BE A NI	EW			
	REGESTERED AGENT.					
			09 SEL			
Dated	NOVEMBER 30TH , 2	0009	SSE N			
	Duomita	Patel	MM 8: 03			
	Signature of a member	er or authorized representative of a member	03 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20			
	Туре	d or printed name of signee				

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00